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Anlage
Bischofsholer Damm 121, 30173 Hannover
tennis@psh-bult.de

Hallenadresse
Bischofsholer Damm 121, 30173 Hannover
tennishalle@psh-bult.de

Sportwart/in
Cucic, Dajana
T 015566314844 dajana@dieterich-hannover.de

Jugendwart/in

Dieterich, Frank
T 0173 8230165 tennis@dieterich-hannover.de
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Junioren B RL (4er) | Regionsliga
MF: Lennart Blédorn

m 0176 23709782; g.bloedorn@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Stdver, Jan (2009)

Ter Bahne, Malte (2010)
Blodorn, Lennart (2010)
Baasner, Alexander (2013)
Grunwald, Leeron (2011)
Ter Bahne, Jesse (2010)
Fischer, David (2011)
Kaiser, Nicklas (2011)

von Richthofen, Oskar (2010)
May, Frederik (2010)
Eckmann, Johannes (2009)
Murat, Shad (2013)

Kruger, Robert (2013)
Stockbauer, Tom (2013)
Drimusz, Leo (2013)

16 Sifnios, llia (2012)
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ID-Nr

10905159
11000728
11095879
11305057
11151890
11000727
11154571
11154485
11002705
11002781
10916622
11302482
11300651
11300343
11305058
11208264

LK

LK20,2
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,7
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LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8

DR

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

@& DUNLOP

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

&z GENERALI



